

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.6808 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
3.	16.04.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post on 18.06.2024, under the caption 'for dismissal'. SRS, J lkn	